September Meeting Agenda (Canceled Fred Smith meeting on 9/21/16)
Thursday, September 1, 2016, Court @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Friday, September 2, 2016 DMV @ the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30).
Monday, September 5, 2016, CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY
Tuesday, September 6, 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, September 6, 2016, Library Trustee meeting @ 6:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Library.

Wednesday, September 7, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, September 7, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting
Wednesday, September 7, 2016, Cemetery meeting @ 3:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, September 7, 2016, Recreation meeting @ 5:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, September 8, 2016, Dispatch Meeting in Canaan, VT @ 5:30 
Monday, September 12, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting.

Monday, September 12, 2016, Selectmen Meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, September 13, 2016, 
TOWN CLERKS OFFICE CLOSED

Tuesday, September 13, 2016, State Primary Election – Polls open 8:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Elementary Gym

Tuesday, September 13, 2016, Trustee of Trust Funds meeting @ 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, September 14, 2016, Conference Call @ 11:30 with Kirsten Scobie, Tillotson Fund

Wednesday, September 14, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting.
Thursday, September 15, 2016 North Country Council Trans. Adv. Comm. @ Littleton from 1-3pm.
Friday, September 16, 2016 DMV @ the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30).
Wednesday, September 21, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, September 21, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting.
Monday, September 26, 2016, Conference Call @ Noon followed by Selectmen Meeting.
Monday, September 26, 2016, Selectmen Meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, September 26, 2016, Audit presentation by Tim Greene
Tuesday, September 27, 2016, Trustee of Trust Funds meeting @ 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, September 28, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting.
Wednesday, September 28, 2016, 45th Parallel Meeting @ 6:00 p.m. @ 45th.

Friday, September 30, 2016 DMV @ the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30).

NO CONSERVATION MEETING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
